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S.No Batch Year/ 

Sem 

ODD/EVE

N 

Topic name Name of the 

Resource 

person 

Name of the 

Organization 

Date 

1 
2020 - 

2024 
IV/VII ODD 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

Mr.S.Jeevanand

am 

Kongu 

Engineering 

College 

07/08/2023 

2 
2021 - 

2025 
III/V ODD 

Data and Cloud 

Computing 

Mr.A.S. 

Vidyanand 

Cloud Data 

Solutions 

Consultant, 

Ireland 

29/08/2023 

4 
2020 - 

2024 
IV/VII ODD Cloud Computing 

Mr. Sricharan 

Ganesh 

Azure senior 

cloud solution 

architect, 

Microsoft, 

Canada 

30/08/2023 

5 
2021 - 

2025 
III/V EVEN 

Drone 

Development and 

Entrepreneurship 

1.Mr.Dinesh 

baluraj 

2. Mr.K.Mohan 

1. Founder and 

CEO of YALI 

Aerospace 

2. Founder and 

CEO of 

IPPOPAY 

06/03/2024 

to 

07/03/2024 

6 
2021 - 

2025 
III/V ODD 

Data science and 

its Applications 

Dr.K.Manikand

an 

Associate 

Professor,  
16/08/2023 


