

JEPPIAAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A+ NAAC



(An Autonomous Institution)
Self-Belief | Self Discipline | Self Respect

Kunnam, Sunguvarchatram, Sriperumbudur-631604

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

LIST OF GUEST LECTURES CONDUCTED

S.No	Batch	Year/ Sem	ODD/EVE N	Topic name	Name of the Resource	Name of the Organization	Date
					person		
1	2020 - 2024	IV/VII	ODD	Artificial Intelligence	Mr.S.Jeevanand am	Kongu Engineering College	07/08/2023
2	2021 - 2025	III/V	ODD	Data and Cloud Computing	Mr.A.S. Vidyanand	Cloud Data Solutions Consultant, Ireland	29/08/2023
4	2020 - 2024	IV/VII	ODD	Cloud Computing	Mr. Sricharan Ganesh	Azure senior cloud solution architect, Microsoft, Canada	30/08/2023
5	2021 - 2025	III/V	EVEN	Drone Development and Entrepreneurship	1.Mr.Dinesh baluraj 2. Mr.K.Mohan	1. Founder and CEO of YALI Aerospace 2. Founder and CEO of IPPOPAY	06/03/2024 to 07/03/2024
6	2021 - 2025	III/V	ODD	Data science and its Applications	Dr.K.Manikand an	Associate Professor,	16/08/2023